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All the services of Dreamco Express Bangladesh are closed on all Fridays and Saturdays and for the following holiday observances in the year of 2024

Subject to the appearance of the Moon
DAY DATE DAY DATE

DAY DATE
Thursday 23rd May Buddha Purnima® Monday 16th December  Victory Day

OCCASION OCCASION OCCASION

Wednesday 2lst February Martyr's Day

Monday 26th February  Shab-E-Barat*

Monday 17th June Eid-Al-Adha* Wednesday 25th December Merry Christmas

Sunday 17th March Rehments Bithiay Tuesday 18th June Eid-Al-Adha*
Tuesday 26th March  Independence Day Wednesday 19th June Eid-Al-Adha*
Saturday Bth April Shab-E-Qadr* Monday 8th July Muharram®

Wednesday 10th April Eid-UI-Fitr* Wednesday 17th July Ashura®
Thursday 11th April Eid-UI-Fitr* Thursday 15th August National Mourning Day
Friday 12th April Eid-UI-Fitr* Monday 26th August Janmashtami
Saturday 13th April Eid-Ul-Fitr* Monday 16th September  Eid-E-Miladunnabi*

Sunday 14th April Bengali New Year Friday 11th October Durga Puja

Wednesday 1st May May Day Tuesday 15th October  Fatiha-E-Yajdaham®
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Holidays 2024 | Pakistan

All the services of Dreamco Express Bangladesh are closed on all Fridays and Saturdays and for the following holiday observances in the year of 2024
Subject to the appearance of the Moon

DAY OCCASION DAY OCCASION

Monday Sth February Kashmir Day Wednesday 14th August Independence Day

Saturday 23rd March Pakistan Day Monday 16th September  Miladunnabi*
Monday 1st April Star Monday* Wednesday 25th December Merry Christmas
Wednesday 10th April Eid-UI-Fitr* Wednesday 25th December quiad-e-Azam Day
Thursday 11th April Eid-Ul-Fitr* Thursday 26th December Day after Christmas
Friday 12th April Eid-UI-Fitr*
Wednesday 1st May Labour Day
Monday 17th June Eid-Al-Adha*
Tuesday 18th June Eid-Al-Adha*
Tuesday 16th July 1st Day of Ashura*

Wednesday 17th July Second Day of Ashura”
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All the services of Dreamco Express Bangladesh are closed on all Fridays and Saturdays and for the following holiday observances in the year of 2024
Subject to the appearance of the Moon

DAY OCCASION DAY OCCASION DAY OCCASION

Il Full Moon
Poya Day*

Thursday 25th January D“"gg;‘;gg;""” Wednesday 1st May May Day Friday 15th November

Monday 15th January Ponacl Bay Thursday 23rd May by il Saturday 14th December |, J0dlep

Sunday 4th February  Independence Day Friday 24th May ,;Duﬁ"yMﬂ;'L%wgg?,:eDS;; Wednesday  25th December Christmas Day

Saturday 24th February N”"ggig;ﬂ""” Monday 17th June Eid-Al-Alha*

Friday 8th March Mahasivarathri Day Friday 21st June POEF?;yEul:l;uT?on

Medin Full Moon

Poya Day* Saturday 20th July Esala Full Moon

Sunday 24th March Poya Day*

Nikini Full Moon

Friday 29th March Good Friday Monday 19th August Poya Day*

Wednesday 10th April Eid-UI-Fitr* Monday 16th September Miladunnabi®

- . D jor to Sinhall i
Friday 12th April g Tomi New Year Doy Tuesday 17th September  B"ga £ Hoon

Vap Full Moon

Saturday 13th April Vel Thursday 17th October Boya Day-

Deepavali Festival

Tuesday 23th April B‘;’;;z’ms&’” Thursday 3lst October e
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Holidays 2024 | Hong Kong

All the services of Dreamco Express Bangladesh are closed on all Fridays and Saturdays and for the following holiday observances in the year of 2024
Subject to the appearance of the Moon

DAY OCCASION DAY OCCASION

Monday 1st January New Year's Day Wednesday 15th May Birtddy fithe

Tuesday 2nd Janua New Year Holiday Monda 10th June Tuen Ng Festival
ry Y g

L New Year' Hong Kong Special
Saturday 10th February unarifewears Monday 1st Jul Administrative Region
Day Y Establishment Day

Sunday 11th February [mcnd adyol Wednesday ~ 18th September ,h® doy folowing |

Monday 12th Februa Uiefie] GLeiy SirlLmeTy Tuesday 1st October National Da
Y New Year Y

Tuesday 13th February ~ Fourth day of Lunor Wednesday 2nd\Cctober  THS ESiEH S0

Friday 29th March Good Friday Friday 1ith October Sl

The day followin, ;
Saturday 30th March Satetl R ey 8 Wednesday 25th December Christmas Day

Monday 1st April Easter Monday Thursday 26th December e E;ffszﬁi';"g;y

Thurssday 4th April Ching Ming Festival

Wednesday 1st May Labour Day
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@ Al the services of Drearnco Express Bangladesh are closed on all Fridays and Saturdays and for the following holiday observances in the year of 2024

Subject to the appearance of the Moon

Saturday - Friday

Thursday - Saturday

Wednesday - Sunday

Saturday - Monday

Sunday - Tuesday

Tuesday - Monday
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Valencia ( Ground & First Floor ), House 10,
Road 15, Sector O1. Jashimuddin Road,
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DATE

1st January
10th - 16th February
4th - 6th April
1st - Sth May
8th - 10th June

15th - 17th September

1st - 7th October

Hong Kong
www.dreamcoexpressbd.com

Pakistan

New Year's Day
Spring Festival
Ching Ming Festival
Labor Day
Dragon Boat Festival
Mid-Autumn Festival

National Day
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www.dreamcoexpress.com.pk

OCCASION

China
www.dreamcoexpressbd.com

Sri Lanka
Tel: 94-11-2314541
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